10
1
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
4
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52

53

CLASSEMENT GENERAL CONCOURS DU LUNDI AU 7/07/2025

DESMOULIN
FURET
JOUANNY
MARNEIX
PECHUZAL
BRIERE

MALIEN
MAURILLON M.
DEFAYE
MAURILLON Ch.
TETREAU
BOUTINAUD Jacques
GASTINE
BRUGEAUD
PROUT
LACHAUD

DEUX

GROS
ABDENNOUR
CHARBONNIERAS
DUROUDIER
JOUET
LOUSTAUD
MACHERE
FOURGNAUD
ROY

THETY
BOUTINAUD Christiane
PAGNEUX
LEYCURAS
SAUMANDE
RAVETTO
JOURDE
JOUHANNAUD
PAULIN

LE BON
DERSOIR
DELARUE
MARCHEIX
GRANGER
ROCH

DUPUY

CAIZAL
GOURINEL René
FAURE

MASLIER
FLETOUT
CANAC

LEREDE Frédéric
NOILHETAS
MAURY

MALLET E.
MARGNOUX Francgois

Rencontres
jouées

Points faits

Points laisser faire

Différence

Parties
gagnées

22 818 724 94 49
21 825 694 131 45
21 779 714 65 45
22 821 725 26 43
20 700 731 -31 39
13 561 393 168 37
16 620 535 85 36
21 752 726 26 36
22 418 797 -379 36
22 702 810 -108 33
20 688 741 -53 32
14 526 424 102 31
17 681 609 72 31
16 589 533 56 30
18 644 639 5 30
17 597 668 -71 30
14 520 321 199 29
21 692 815 -123 29
15 533 507 26 28
16 553 632 -79 28
14 517 534 -17 27
11 448 332 116 26
18 559 622 -63 25
18 521 668 -147 23
10 395 303 92 22
15 522 566 -44 22
15 511 630 -119 22
14 473 551 -78 21
8 314 253 61 20
15 491 607 -116 19
11 373 385 -12 18
9 300 271 29 17
10 312 327 -15 16
8 269 256 13 15
9 315 300 15 14
13 380 476 -96 14
10 317 356 -39 13
8 272 308 -36 12
6 243 243 11
6 204 243 -39 10
3 129 84 45 9
5 177 163 14 8
4 154 152 2 8
4 137 95 42 7
4 124 130 -6 7
2 80 48 32 5
2 91 65 26 5
2 83 71 12 5
1 52 31 21 4
2 66 51 15 4
1 51 36 15 3
1 37 29 8 2
1 31 44 -13 2




